
Suffolk Bicycle Riders' Association www.SBRAweb.org
Sayville RR Station to Smith Point 45 Miles Flat "Smith Point"

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI

W Depart Sayville RR
Parking Lot 0.0 0.0

L Greene Ave 0.0 0.7
L Maple St 0.7 0.1
L Candee Ave 0.8 0.0
R Edwards St (East) 0.8 0.2

L Foster Ave 1.0 0.4
R CR-65 [Middle Rd] 1.4 3.2
L CR-65 [Atlantic Ave] 4.6 0.7
L CR-65 [River Ave] 5.3 0.4

R CR-65 [Division St] 5.7 0.5
M Baker St 6.2 0.2
L Rider Ave 6.4 0.0
R Edwards St(East) 6.4 0.2

L Bay Ave 6.6 0.0
R Liberty St(East) 6.6 0.2
L Grove Ave 6.8 0.1

R Sweezey St 6.9 0.6
L Roe Ave 7.5 0.2
R S Country Rd 7.7 4.4
R Beaver Dam Rd 12.1 1.1

L Old Stump Rd 13.2 1.4
R Montauk Hwy 14.6 1.9
R Smith Rd 16.5 1.6
L Ranch Dr 18.1 0.5

R Margin Dr W 18.6 1.1
L Robinwood Dr W 19.7 2.6
R William Floyd Pkwy(South) 19.7 2.7

Optional Food Stop at
7-11/Deli before beach 22.4

Lunch Stop @ Smith Point Beach 22.4

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI
N William Floyd Pkwy 22.4 2.8

L Robinwood Dr W 25.2 0.0
R Margin Dr W 25.2 1.1
L Ranch Dr 26.3 0.5
R Smith Rd 26.8 1.6

L Montauk Hwy 28.4 1.9
L Old Stump Rd 30.3 1.4
R Beaver Dam Rd 31.7 1.1

L S Country Rd 32.8 4.4
L Roe Ave 37.2 0.2
R Sweezey St 37.4 0.6
L Grove Ave 38.0 0.1

R Liberty St 38.1 0.2
L Bay Ave 38.3 0.0
R Edwards St(West) 38.3 0.2
L Rider Ave 38.5 0.0

R Baker St(West) 38.5 0.2
M Division St 38.7 0.5
L CR-65 [River Ave] 39.2 0.4
R CR-65 [Weeks St] 39.6 0.7

R CR-65 [Middle Rd] 40.3 0.8
L CR-65 [Middle Rd] 41.1 2.4
L Foster Ave 43.5 0.3

R Edwards St 43.8 0.2
L Candee Ave 44.0 0.0
R Maple St 44.0 0.2
R Greene Ave 44.0 0.7

R Sayville RR
Parking Lot 44.7 0.2

R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes




